website: www.jdsu.com/test
COMMUNICATIONS test & measurement solutions
OLP-82/82P
SmartClass™ Fiber Power Meter and Microscope
The new OLP-82 from JDSU is the first handheld tool to combine pass/fail fiber
inspection and optical power measurement (OPM) into one solution. As part of the
new JDSU SmartClass Fiber family, the OLP-82 helps service providers guarantee a
lifetime of system performance from their network connectivity and gives contrac-

SmartClass Fiber OLP-82/82P
Product specifications and descriptions in this document subject to change without notice. © 2013 JDS Uniphase Corporation                30173266  002  0513    OLP82.DS.FOP.TM.AE        	 May 2013
Ordering Information
Standalone Units
Part Number	 Description
FBP-HD4i	 HD4i digital handheld video display
FBP-HD4iP	 HD4iP digital handheld video display,
	 dual-mag patch cord module
2315/01	 OLP-82 digital handheld video
	 display, integrated optical power meter
2315/03	 OLP-82 digital handheld video display,
	 integrated high-power optical power meter
2316/01	 OLP-82P digital handheld video display,
	 dual-mag patch cord module, integrated OPM
2316/03	 OLP-82P digital handheld video display,
	 dual-mag patch cord module, integrated
	 high-power OPM
Kits
FBP-SD4i	 HD4i basic kit
FBP-SD4i-PRO	 HD4i pro kit
FBP-SD4iP	 HD4iP basic kit
FBP-SD4iP-PRO	 HD4iP pro kit
FIT-8201	 OLP-82 basic kit
FIT-8201-PRO	 OLP-82 pro kit
FIT-82P01	 OLP-82P basic kit
FIT-82P01-PRO	 OLP-82P pro kit
FIT-82P03	 OLP-82P high power, basic kit
FIT-82P03-PRO	 OLP-82P high power, pro kit
Included Items
Standalone Units
SmartClass Fiber instrument
Soft bag for SmartClass Fiber and accessories